
 FAU-Representant 

 Etternavn Fornavn epost Mobil 

8A Zangani Miriam miriam.zangani@gmail.com  959 10 079 

8B Vesterhus Synne Granå synnegv@hotmail.com  922 50 052 

8C Sollien Bjørg bjsollien@hotmail.com  412 45 992 

8D Frøberg Trine trine.froberg@online.no 913 94 808 

8E Capdeville Catherine  Cathy1@capdeville.com 472 72 114 

8F Alfheim Gun Elisabeth  gun.alfheim@osloskolen.no  416 10 606 

8F Dejgaard Magnhild Skråmestø magnhildls@hotmail.com 980 19 120 

8F Westgård Kjell Ivar  Tidarat78@outlook.com 968 89 358 / 907 47 223 

8G Røhnebæk Astri  astrirohnebak@hotmail.com 934 10 598 

8H Birkemoe Gunhild Melhuus  gunni4@yahoo.no  909 11 240 

 
    

9A Hoelseth Dag T. dagtho@yahoo.com  930 35 178 

9B Kristiansen Satinder Kaur  bains76@hotmail.com 992 43 268 

9C Koppang Mattis cinemattis@gmail.com  975 05 545 

9D Rasmussen Casper Claudi  Casperclaudi.rasmussen@gmail.com  901 68 120 

9E Andreasse
n Anett  anettandrea@yahoo.no  456 62 858 

9F Odiin Thomas Thomas.odiin@gmail.com  952 32 563 

9G Sjåsæt Sissel Sisseline29@hotmail.com 907 58 370 

9H Høy  Martin martin@hoy.priv.no  922 86 768 

9i Thorud Mona Therese  Mona.therese.thorud@gmail.com 996 23 804 

 
    

10A Grønkjær Kristina Bennich kristinabennich@gmail.com  984 39 132 

10B Landrø Stefan Magnus stefan.landro@gmail.com 982 19 441 

10C Pedersen Bjørn Harald bharpede@gmail.com 916 65 666 

10D Eidsvåg Jarl-Ørger  jarl_orger@hotmail.com 901 12 742 

10E Thomassen Nils Petter  Nils.thomassen@hotmail.com  975 92 727 

10F Nummedal Anette  anette.nummedal@gmail.com  929 54 008 

10G Tafforeau Julie Julie.tafforeau@gmail.com 954 61 322 

10H Krefting  Aud-Ingrid  aud.ingrid.krefting@gmail.com 986 61 171 

10i Fidjestøl Ane ane.fidjestol@sv.no 452 44 724 
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